Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa
VX1 Massaranduba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/11/2010 17:15. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:14:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 18:15:33.691 5 1:30.947 +11.626 18:21:06.545
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 2 1:17.192 +0.213 18:16:50.883
1 18:15:28.848 3 1:17.400 +0.421 18:18:08.283 (5) AVACIR CHAVES
2 1:14.005 +0172 18:16:42.853 4 1:17.110 +0.131 18:19:25.393 1 18:15:31.914
3 1:14.023 +0.190 18:17:56.876 5 1:18.806 +1.827 18:20:44.199 2 1:17.202 18:16:49.116
4 1:13.943 +0.110 18:19:10.819 6 1:17.737 +0.758 18:22:01.936 3 1:17.659 +0.457 18:18:06.775
5 1:14.523 +0.690 18:20:25.342 7 1:16.979 18:23:18.915 4 1:17.372 +0.170 18:19:24.147
6 1:13.833 18:21:39.175 8 1:17.179 +0.200 18:24:36.094 5 2:01.124 +43.922 18:21:25.271
7 1:14.738 +0.905 18:22:53.913 9 1:17.634 +0.655 18:25:53.728
8 1:14.216 +0.383 18:24:08.129 10 1:17.860 +0.881 18:27:11.588
9 1:14.564 +0.731 18:25:22.693 11 1:20.943 +3.964 18:28:32.531
10 1:14.853 +1.020 18:26:37.546 12 1:18.489 +1.510 18:29:51.020
1 1:13.935 +0.102 18:27:51.481 13 1:18.073 +1.094 18:31:09.093
12 1:14.178 +0.345 18:29:05.659 14 1:17.417 +0.438 18:32:26.510
13 1:14.361 +0.528 18:30:20.020
14 1:17.937 +4.104 18:31:37.957 (117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 18:15:32.369
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 2 1:17.148 +1.544 18:16:49.517
1 18:15:29.154 3 1:15.604 18:18:05.121
2 1:14.440 +1.453 18:16:43.594 4 1:15.945 +0.341 18:19:21.066
3 1:14.042 +1.055 18:17:57.636 5 1:15.605 +0.001 18:20:36.671
4 1:14.397 +1.410 18:19:12.033 6 1:16.167 +0.563 18:21:52.838
5 1:13.705 +0.718 18:20:25.738 7 1:16.278 +0.674 18:23:09.116
6 1:14.388 +1.401 18:21:40.126 8 1:17.050 +1.446 18:24:26.166
7 1:14.797 +1.810 18:22:54.923 9 1:17.395 +1.791 18:25:43.561
8 1:14.601 +1.614 18:24:09.524 10 1:16.806 +1.202 18:27:00.367
9 1:14.765 +1.778 18:25:24.289 11 1:18.609 +3.005 18:28:18.976
10 1:13.879 +0.892 18:26:38.168 12 1:19.187 +3.583 18:29:38.163
1 1:13.806 +0.819 18:27:51.974 13 1:23.651 +8.047 18:31:01.814
12 1:15.226 +2.239 18:29:07.200 14 1:31.735 +16.131 18:32:33.549
13 1:12.987 18:30:20.187
14 1:24.185 +11.198 18:31:44.372 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
1 18:15:35.278
(41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 2 1:20.086 +0.870 18:16:55.364
1 18.15:29.889 3 1:19.754 +0.538 18:18:15.118
2 1:14.426 +0.842 18:16:44.315 4 1:21.990 +2.774 18:19:37.108
3 1:15.019 +1.435 18:17:59.334 5 1:19.262 +0.046 18:20:56.370
4 1:14.868 +1.284 18:19:14.202 6 1:19.811 +0.595 18:22:16.181
5 1:13.584 18:20:27.786 7 1:19.216 18:23:35.397
6 1:14.332 +0.748 18:21:42.118 8 1:19.636 +0.420 18:24:55.033
7 1:15.417 +1.833 18:22:57.535 9 1:19.878 +0.662 18:26:14.911
8 1:13.948 +0.364 18:24:11.483 10 1:20.560 +1.344 18:27:35.471
9 1:14.825 +1.241 18:25:26.308 11 1:21.567 +2.351 18:28:57.038
10 1:15.086 +1.502 18:26:41.394 12 1:26.533 +7.317 18:30:23.571
1 1:16.603 +3.019 18:27:57.997 13 1:26.143 +6.927 18:31:49.714
12 1:15.806 +2.222 18:29:13.803
13 1:19.080 +5.496 18:30:32.883 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
14 1:19.746 +6.162 18:31:52.629 1 18:15:34.489
2 1:20.522 +0.701 18:16:55.011
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 3 1:19.821 18:18:14.832
1 18.15:32.680 4 1:20.414 +0.593 18:19:35.246
2 1:17.351 +0.173 18:16:50.031 5 1:20.431 +0.610 18:20:55.677
3 1:17.189 +0.011 18:18:07.220 6 1:20.157 +0.336 18:22:15.834
4 1:17.327 +0.149 18:19:24.547 7 1:20.548 +0.727 18:23:36.382
5 1:18.267 +1.089 18:20:42.814 8 1:23.018 +3.197 18:24:59.400
6 1:17.965 +0.787 18:22:00.779 9 1:21.993 +2.172 18:26:21.393
7 1:17.490 +0.312 18:23:18.269 10 1:22.640 +2.819 18:27:44.033
8 1:17.226 +0.048 18:24:35.495 11 1:25.795 +5.974 18:29:09.828
9 1:17.178 18:25:52.673 12 1:22.814 +2.993 18:30:32.642
10 1:17.681 +0.503 18:27:10.354 13 1:22.831 +3.010 18:31:55.473
1 1:18.077 +0.899 18:28:28.431
12 1:19.062 +1.884 18:29:47.493 (15) EDUARDO ZONTA
13 1:18.919 +1.741 18:31:06.412 1 18:15:36.776
14 1:18.701 +1.523 18:32:25.113 2 1:19.888 +0.567 18:16:56.664
3 1:19.321 18:18:15.985
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS 4 1:19.613 +0.292 18:19:35.598
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